
 
 

 

Composition of Internal Complaints Committee (ICC) AIIMS Vijaypur, Jammu 

S/No Name & Designation Chairperson/ Member 
Contact Number / 

E-mail id  

01 

Dr Meeta Gupta 

Prof. & Head 

Obstetrics & Gynecology 

Chairperson 
9419316294 

meeta.gupta@aiimsjammu.edu.in 

02 

Adv. Neeta Verma 

State President, 

Woman Human Right 

Mission 

Member 
9204959831 

- 

03 

Dr. Kanika Gupta 

Assistant Professor, 

Anesthesiology 

Member 
9646060628 

kanika.gupta@aiimsjammu.edu.in 

04 

Dr. Neha Choudhary 

Assistant Professor, 

Community Medicine 

Member 
7006337528 

neha.choudhary@aiimsjammu.edu.in 

05 

Dr. Ishani Gupta 

Assistant Professor, 

Pathology 

Member 
9419115833 

ishani.gupta@aiimsjammu.edu.in 

06 

Dr. Varun Chandran A 

Associate Professor, 

Forensic Medicine 

& Toxicology 

Member 
8606420584 

varun.chandran@aiimsjammu.edu.in 

07 
Mrs. Pooja Kumari 

Nursing Officer 
Member 

7042134207 

pooja.kumari@aiimsjammu.edu.in 
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